AGENDA

1.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE		
2.	ROLL CALL		
3.	DISTRIBUTION OF COUNCIL SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS		
4.	PRESENTATION BY HAMMOND OPEN		
5.	READING OF MINUTES		
6.	APPROVAL OF CLAIMS		
7.	PUBLIC HEARINGS		
	A.	Designating a Certain Area within the City as an Economic Development Target Area for purposes of Real Property (10) Year Tax Abatement at 2842 Carlson Drive, Oxbow Landing, Lot 1 Sponsored by Michael Opinker	14-16
	B.	Preliminary Economic Development Target Area Resolution for Ten (10) Year Tax Abatement at 2842 Carlson Drive, Oxbow Landing, Lot 1 Sponsored by Michael Opinker	14R-12
	C.	Final Economic Development Target Area Resolution for Ten (10) Year Tax Abatement at 2842 Carlson Drive, Oxbow Landing, Lot 1 Sponsored by Michael Opinker	14R-13
	D.	Designating Certain Area Within the City as Economic Revitalization Areas for Purposes of Real Property Tax Abatement - 3520 Calumet Avenue, Hammond, IN Sponsored by Janet Venecz	14-17
	E.	Hammond Common Council Confirmatory Economic Revitalization Area Resolution 3520 Calumet Avenue, Hammond, IN Sponsored by Janet Venecz	14R-14
8.	COMMUNICATIONS		
9.	COMMITTEE REPORTS		
10.	ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE		
11.	INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES		
	A.	An Ordinance for Council Meetings to Begin with Prayer Sponsored by Anthony Higgs	14-20
	В.	Amending Ord. No. 9249 relating to Weeds, Debris and other Matter at Properties Subject to Demolition Sponsored by Anthony Higgs	14-21

AGENDA cont.

12. RESOLUTIONS

A. To Ensure that POW-MIA Flags are Flown from all Municipal Flag Poles in the
City of Hammond
Sponsored by Bill Emerson, Sr.

B. To Approve an Equipment Lease-Purchase Agreement for Emergency Responder
Radios
Sponsored by Janet Venecz

13. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS

A. INTENT TO CONSIDER - Reclassifying Certain Lands in the City of Hammond for Zoning
Purposes for Thirteen Properties Commonly known as All Parcels from Approx. 2450 to 2720
Sheffield Avenue and 2410 to 2640 Calumet Avenue in and around Wolf Lake Memorial Park
Sponsored by Michael Opinker and Petitioned by the Hammond Port Authority

14. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN